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PROCTOLOGY SET

Customer
Quote Number

Pack Reference

JSC AMBERCELL SOLUTIONS

1483618-4
1483618-2

Pack Factor (to be confirmed) 3

Sterilization ETO, Ethylene oxide

Composition
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
5x
1x
2x
1x
2x

1x

BTCM17H-BULK
NS-FE3545
S3585A-BULK
126590
FCPSPNG24PLASTB
DRNBLG5

ALO10

ALO15

ALO09-BULK
PLBWGRTR250

NS-GYNDSM

COVER BACK TABLE,50MU,140X190CM,PREFLD,NS
GOWN,ULG,STANDARD, XL,140CM,NS
GOWN,ESS,STANDARD,2XLL,170CM,NS

GEL, TRANSMISSION,ULTRASOUND,ST

INSTMT FORCEP SPONGE,PLASTIC,BLUE,24CM,NS

SPNG,GAUZE N/WVN,27X29CM UNFLD,BALL RND,D-5CM,NS

SPNG SWAB,WVN,12PLY,17TH,10X20CM, TIED/10,NS

SPNG SWAB,WVN,12PLY,17TH,5X5CM, TIED/10,NS

SPNG SWAB,WVN,12PLY,17TH,10X10CM, TIED/10,NS
CUP,MEDICINE,250ML,H-5.5CM,D-8.5CM INTERN,CLEAR,GRADUATED,NS

DRAPE LITHOTOMY 260X304CM,HYDROPHOBIC,NONWOVEN POLYPROPYLENE
MATERIAL,WEIGHT 43G/M2,W/FEN 12X10CM W/ADH,W/LEGGINGS,NS

Main materials: Repellent SMMMS (polypropylene). Polyrayon absorbent reinforcement ( polyester+viscose), Wetlaid (celolulose).Resistance to
liquid penetration (cmH20) > 200 cmH20. Linting (Log10 (lint count) - 2.3. Packaging: Vented sterilization pouch. Hypoallergic glue. In compliance
with Medical Devices Directive 93/42/EEC MDD Class: | Sterile, CFR 1610 Class |. HP: Hight performance according to EN 13795 standart. Latex
free. CE Mark. Manufacturer: Medline International France SAS EN ISO 13485.

Annual Forecast

120

Monthly Forecast 10

Sales Representive Customer

Regulation: In compliance with Medical Devices Directive 93/42/EEC

Medline International France SAS - Chateaubriant - France

Medline Industries Inc. Or one of its subsidiaries. All rights reserved.
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